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Note:

绘制：

审核：

核准：

视图

单位

比例

版本
A

页码:1 OF 1

A 首次发行

绘制 日期 核准

2023/05/11Fu

GA C D E F G

GX20 母头连接器
日期：

版本 描述

\

23/05/11

       /

X.       ±O.20
X.X      ±0.10
X.XX     ±0.05
Angular  ±5°

mm

1 : 1

品名:

料号：

客户料号：

2Pin 3Pin 4Pin 5Pin 6Pin 7Pin 8Pin 10Pin 12Pin9Pin

Contact
Arrangement

Rated Current 15A 15A 10A 10A 10A

Working Voltage
(AC.V.rms)

Withstand Voltage
(AC.V) 1min

Contact Resistance

Insulation Resistance

250

1500

≤3mΩ

≥1500MΩ

250

1500

≤3mΩ

≥1500MΩ

200

1500

≤3mΩ

≥1500MΩ

1000

≤3mΩ

≥1000MΩ

1000

≤3mΩ

≥1000MΩ

10A 10A 10A 5A 5A

1000 1000 1000 1000 1000

≤3mΩ ≤3mΩ ≤3mΩ ≤3mΩ ≤3mΩ

≥1000MΩ ≥1000MΩ ≥1000MΩ ≥1000MΩ ≥1000MΩ

Fu Liu
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6
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14Pin

5A

1000

≤3mΩ

≥1000MΩ

15Pin

5A

1000

≤3mΩ

≥1000MΩ

200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
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Note:

绘制：

审核：

核准：

视图

单位

比例

版本
A

页码:1 OF 1

A 首次发行

绘制 日期 核准

2023/05/12Fu

GA C D E F G

GX20 公头连接器
日期：

版本 描述

\

23/05/12

       /

X.       ±O.20
X.X      ±0.10
X.XX     ±0.05
Angular  ±5°

mm

1 : 1

品名:

料号：

客户料号：

Fu Liu

22

M
19

*1

5.75

M
19

*1

2Pin 3Pin 4Pin 5Pin 6Pin 7Pin 8Pin 10Pin 12Pin9Pin

Contact
Arrangement

Rated Current 15A 15A 10A 10A 10A

Working Voltage
(AC.V.rms)

Withstand Voltage
(AC.V) 1min

Contact Resistance

Insulation Resistance

250

1500

≤3mΩ

≥1500MΩ

250

1500

≤3mΩ

≥1500MΩ

200

1500

≤3mΩ

≥1500MΩ

1000

≤3mΩ

≥1000MΩ

1000

≤3mΩ

≥1000MΩ

10A 10A 10A 5A 5A

1000 1000 1000 1000 1000

≤3mΩ ≤3mΩ ≤3mΩ ≤3mΩ ≤3mΩ

≥1000MΩ ≥1000MΩ ≥1000MΩ ≥1000MΩ ≥1000MΩ

14Pin

5A

1000

≤3mΩ

≥1000MΩ

15Pin

5A

1000

≤3mΩ

≥1000MΩ

200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
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